Rider Name Horses name Division

Stephanie Archul Toast to Jason AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Kristin Havlick  Mystique AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Darbie Peters  SSK Berry Alleluia AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Diego Baca Allegria's Drift "Allie Open (Professional/Trainer)
Danny Sal Da NeLa Jazz Hot AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

Isabel Taylor Willie Jo Hunter  Jr (Junior-Under 18)

Molly Callaghan Gideon AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Diego Baca Allegria's Drift "Allie' Open (Professional/Trainer)
Carol Blackshear Atticus Gaited

Karen McElroy Finnegan AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Carol Blackshear Atticus Gaited

Adison HeinemarBest advice CCR  Jr (Junior-Under 18)

Kristen Havlick Mystique AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Kim Fredenburgt Tiramisu AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Darbie Peters ~ SSK Berry Alleluia AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

Danny Sal Da NeWinDancer Majeed AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Adison HeinemarBest advice CCR  Jr (Junior-Under 18)

Skylynn Morrell Derringer Bey Jr (Junior-Under 18)
Isabel Taylor CR Beyreed TreasuJr (Junior-Under 18)
Avyn Trujillo Ladybug Jr (Junior-Under 18)

USEF/USDF Dressage Tests

Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 2

WD 1st Level Test 4

Intro C

Training Level Test 1

Training Level Test 1

WDAA Western Dressage Test Intro 3
WDAA Western Dressage Test Intro 4
WDAA Western Dressage Test Intro 4
First Level Test 2

Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3

WD Level 1 Test 4
Training Level Test 3

Intro Test B
Intro Test B
Intro Test B

Score

67.068
69.655

62.241

55

70.512

63.75

56.153

56.153

59.75

59

56.25

65

65.862
65.862
64.31

69.827

65

63.75
56.562
59.062



Rewa Singh Charm
Danny Sal Da NelLa Jazz Hot
Skylynn Morrell Derringer Bey

Avyn Truijillo Ladybug
Rewa Singh Charm

Danny Sal Da NeLa Jazz Hot

Kim Fredenburgt Cupertino
Ellse Gardner VF Justin Time
James Fehr Phoebe Sno
Adison Heinemar Contessa

James Fehr Phoebe Sno
Adison Heinemai Contessa

Kim Fredenburgt Cupertino

Danny Sal Da NeWindancer Majeed

John Collins \Von
Ellse Gardner VF Justin Time
Katherine Pickett Zita

Danny Sal Da NeWindancer Majeed

Katherine Pickett Zita

Krista Parr

Jr (Junior-Under 18)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
Jr (Junior-Under 18)

Jr (Junior-Under 18)
Jr (Junior-Under 18)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

Jr (Junior-Under 18)
Jr (Junior-Under 18)

Jr (Junior-Under 18)
Jr (Junior-Under 18)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)
AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

AA (Adult Amateur 19 and over)

Amelia van der Bee Open (Professional/Trainer)

Intro Test B
First Level Test 3
Intro Test A

Intro Test A
Intro Test A

Training Level Test 3

Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 2
Intro Test B

Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3

Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3

First Level Test 3
First Level Test 1

Third Level Test 3

elim

68.472

59.062

58.75
56.875

71.724

69.3
62.931

66.551

61.25

69.137
56.206

67.586

70517
66.034
61.206
63.275

67.222

62.068

70.25



